Série Amicale
Repére
Meilleurs Bruts

Zuckerman Guy
Lauret Edmond
Moureton Philippe
Boungnasith Som
Grison Pascal
Diaz Patrice
Escoffre Philippe
De Prigounoff Cyrille
Boyer Gabriel
Chenault Philippe
Ranvier Marc
Touze Christophe
Schneider Philippe
Guillotin Jean Marc
Dhaleine Bernard
Regnier Bernard
Girard Joel
Barbier Remy
Astier Marc
Auer Jean Luc
Maire Gerard
Le Guern Jack
Valoy Luis
Roux Thierry
Arrachart Patrice
Varanne Jean-Pierr
Bourgoin Jean-Michel
Collin Jean Claude
Jouve Jean-Pierre
Rigault Jean-Louis
Denizet Alain
Lesueur Guy
Collet Jacky
Breton Jean-Paul
Faucher Jean Camille
Mamoun Loutfi
Simion Patrick
Molvot Jean-Luc
Vasse Jean-Claude
Jouan Herve
Besnard James
Moreau Patrick
Guevara Victor
Bages Gerard
Coulon Fabien
Auroux Alain
Nouvellon Didier
Girault Claude
Dupuis Didier
Avril Frangois
Lonati Dominique
Prigent Jose
Bendekkiche Foued

H2
Normal
(Tous)

Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Marcilly
Marcilly
Ch. Cheverny
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Marcilly
Sully/Loire
Sancerre
Orleans Donnery
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
2fopen - Js 45
Marcilly
Carte
Vaugouard
Marcilly
Marcilly
Ibm Orleans
Sully/Loire
Orleans Limere
Picardiere
Ch. Augerville
Ch. Augerville
Aspo Bourges
Vaugouard
Bosse
Ch. Augerville
Ch. Augerville
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Marcilly
Marcilly
Ch. Cheverny
Orleans Donnery
Roncemay
Bourges
Roncemay
Picardiere
Bosse
2fopen - Js 45
Marcilly
Marcilly
Val De L'Indre
Marcilly
Orleans Limere

Somme de Brut
146
118
110
106
102
95
95
83
78
78
76
69
67
67
63
63
63
62
57
57
54
54
49
46
41
40
38
38
37
34
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
28
28
28
21
21
21
21
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14

Participations
13
11
11
12
9
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Challenge Brut (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

Index moyen
21,5
24,5
22,7
25,4
23,6
27,9
23,5
24,7
25,4
23,9
24,9
21,0
28,5
27,2
20,7
22,0
27,0
24,4
25,4
30,7
30,8
21,7
23,3
31,5
25,0
27,7
28,9
24,0
25,0
23,1
30,9
30,0
25,8
22,3
31,8
24,9
22,3
27,1
22,3
21,8
24,7
25,5
31,2
29,1
32,7
22,4
35,1
27,4
30,8
25,8
28,8
23,9
22,1
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Delcambre Dominique
Berge Vincent
Theurier Jean-Pierre
Touzet Pierre
Levet Jean Claude
Serre Jean Francois
Valin Frederic
Fraboulet Pierrick
Thiebaut Pierre-Henri
Barbet Jean-Yves
Levet Gérard
Leviel Jean Luc
Rivet Vincent
Robert Jean Pierre
Boisson Yvan
Zubieta Christian
Nottin Eric
Laine Faron Jean-Marc
Robert Alain
Frappier Philippe
Le Mesle Philippe
Naudet Pascal
Chazaud Alain
Vercoustre Bruno
Berry Jack
Dessaint Jean-Pierre
Roy Patrick
Soutelo José
Jacquet Jean-Yves
Collin Dominique
Etienne Pierre
Buisson Jean
Trublard Alain
Floquet Gerard
Makesse Cyrille
Campos Antonio
Leveque Marc
Dubois Jacky
Bonfils Claude
Boismoreau Gérard

Roncemay
2fopen - Js 45
Carte
Marcilly
Roncemay
Roncemay
Picardiere
Picardiere
Picardiere
Csa Ba 123
Roncemay
Val De L'Indre
Ch. Augerville
Carte
Picardiere
Orleans Donnery
Carte
Roncemay
Carte
Marcilly
Orleans Donnery
Ch. Cheverny
Val De L'Indre
Sully/Loire
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Ch. Cheverny
Picardiere
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Roncemay
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Picardiere
Sancerre
Vaugouard
Marcilly
Roncemay
Orleans Limere
Marcilly

Somme de Brut
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
11
10
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Participations
2
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Challenge Brut (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

Index moyen
31,5
23,5
30,2
21,5
25,2
30,8
36,0
22,9
25,3
32,2
39,2
22,8
29,5
21,2
24,0
24,1
29,5
23,3
26,2
24,8
25,4
30,2
23,9
33,5
28,6
25,9
28,4
33,4
24,9
25,8
42,2
34,7
25,2
40,4
39,0
28,3
23,3
30,3
24,6
37,8
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Brut mini a améliorer
4
13
13
13
13
1
13
11
11
1
11
11
10
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